6
10
3
7
11
1 4
5 8
9 12
2
6
10
3
7
11
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Type Cont. Arrangement Contact Rating Recognized Safety Coil Volt. L*W*H (mm)
39280 MY2J-DC24V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay MY2 0 to 240VAC,0 to 12VDC UL,CSA 24VDC 21*27.4*33.5
39333 MY2K-DC24V OMRON OMRON-Magnetic Latching Relay MY2K DPDT 3A/220Vac,24Vdc CSA,CE 24VDC 28*21.5*36mm
15287 MY2NJ-AC110V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY2N 2PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 110VAC 36*27*20
16123 MY2NJ-AC220V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY2N 2PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 220VAC 36*27*20
11856 MY2NJ-AC24V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY2N 2PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 24VAC 36*27*20
25936 MY2NJ-DC12V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY2N 2PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 12VDC 36*27*20
14977 MY2NJ-DC24V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY2N 2PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 24VDC 36*27*20
11857 MY2NJ-DC6V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY2N 2PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 6VDC 36*27*20
17605 MY4N-DC24V OMRON POWER Miniature Solder Relays-LED MY4N 4 Polars 5A 250VAC/ 5A 30VDC CSA,CE 24Vdc 36*28*21.5
24927 MY4NJ-AC110V OMRON OMRON-Power Miniature Solder Relay+LED MY4NJ 4PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 110VAC 36 x 27 x 20 mm
13344 MY4NJ-AC220V OMRON OMRON-Power Miniature Solder Relay +LED MY4NJ 4PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 220VAC 36 x 27 x 20 mm
10710 MY4NJ-AC24V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay+LED MY4NJ 4PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 24VAC 36*27*20
23292 MY4NJ-DC12V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay+LED MY4NJ 4PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 12VDC 36*27*20
11787 MY4NJ-DC24V OMRON Power Miniature Solder Relay+LED MY4NJ 4PDT 5A 240Vac/ 5A 28Vdc CSA,CE 24VDC 36*27*20
39168 MY4NJ-DC48V OMRON General-purpose Relay MY4NJ CSA,CE 48VDC
•A wide range of relay variations including ones with operation indicators, built-in diodes, etc.
•Arc barrier standard on 3- and 4-pole Relays.
•Dielectric strength: 2,000 VAC.
1 3